CYNTEC CO., LTD.
乾坤科技股份有限公司乾坤科技股份有限公司乾坤科技股份有限公司乾坤科技股份有限公司
DOCUMENT : PST041H-000
REVISION : A3
PAGE : 1 OF 5
B
C
A

DOCUMENT : PST041H-000
REVISION : A3
PAGE : 2 OF 5
� Specifications
Part Number
L0
Inductance
( µH )
@ (0A)
Rdc ( mΩ)
Heat Rating Current DC
Amps. Idc ( A )
Saturation Current
DC Amps. Isat ( A )
Typical Maximum Typical Maximum Typical Maximum
PST041H-R56MS 0.56 17 22 5.4 4.86 5.5 4.95
PST041H-1R0MS 1.0 20 25 3.8 3.42 3.8 3.42
PST041H-1R2MS 1.2 25 30 3.6 3.24 3.6 3.24
PST041H-1R5MS 1.5 33 40 3.2 2.88 3.5 3.15
PST041H-1R8MS 1.8 34 41 3.1 2.79 3.1 2.79
PST041H-2R2MS 2.2 35 45 3.0 2.70 3.0 2.70
PST041H-3R3MS 3.3 45 56 2.7 2.43 2.4 2.16
PST041H-4R7MS 4.7 70 90 2.2 1.98 2.0 1.80
PST041H-6R8MS 6.8 90 115 1.9 1.71 1.7 1.53
PST041H-8R2MS 8.2 105 132 1.5 1.35 1.6 1.44
PST041H-100MS 10.0 135 170 1.4 1.26 1.55 1.40
PST041H-150MS 15.0 185 222 1.25 1.12 1.0 0.90
PST041H-220MS 22.0 250 315 1.2 1.08 0.83 0.74
PST041H-330MS 33.0 405 486 0.9 0.81 0.68 0.61
PST041H-470MS 47.0 495 594 0.8 0.72 0.56 0.50
PST041H-680MS 68.0 885 1,062 0.58 0.52 0.48 0.43
PST041H-101MS 100.0 1,545 1,854 0.42 0.37 0.45 0.40
PST041H-221MS 220.0 3,150 3,780 0.30 0.27 0.33 0.30
PST041H-331MS 330.0 4,200 5,040 0.27 0.24 0.25 0.22
* ：If you require another part number please contact with us.
**：Inductance Tolerance ± 20%
Note 1.： All test data is referenced to 25  ambient.℃
Note 2.： Test Condition:100KHz, 1.0Vrms